2012-366

2016-433

2019-439
2020-2071
2019-2967
2018-3014
2019-3006
2010-3787
2019-3854
2017-5072
2014-5525
2019-5579
2016-6099
2021-6908

2019-37
2020-667
2021-843

2021-1216
2021-1304
2021-1379
2017-3284
2020-3323
2020-5177
2020-5323
2019-7772

2018-1510
2015-2340
2012-2956
2014-4209
2018-4209
2018-5753
2013-7283
2008-8738
2019-7935

SHERIFF SALE MAY 6, 2022

NEW CASES
CONTINUED 7/8/22
CONTINUED 7/8/22
CONTINUED 7/8/22
STAYED
CONTINUED 7/8/22
CONTINUED 7/8/22
STAYED
CONTINUED 7/8/22
STAYED
CONTINUED 7/8/22
CONTINUED 8/5/22
CONTINUED 6/3/22
STAYED
CONTINUED CASES
CONTINUED 7/8/22
CONTINUED 8/5/22
CONTINUED 8/5/22
CONTINUED 6/3/22
CONTINUED 7/8/22
STAYED
CONTINUED 6/3/22
CONTINUED 6/3/22
CONTINUED 8/5/22

CASES CONTINUED INDEFINITELY

DONSON
GREENE
DEAN
HRSTHLOVECHRISHAN
PETRUCCI
SMITH/DENMAN
MOZES
ENGLERT
ARHOMERENOVAHONS
STEWART
RUSSELL
CHADWICK
NEWMAN
FANASE/BABYAK

SMITH
MICHALIC
SHAFFER
FERRIS
JACKSON/STROTHERS
MEHLMAUER
RUGGIERY
KOWALO
MCKEAN
ANNESI
SHINKO

WAUGAMAN
KELLY
NEFF
KIRK
MULHOLLEN
PRESIDENT'S PUB
BRANKAS
ENGEL
AYRES



