## SHERIFF SALE MAY 6, 2022

	N	EW CASES		
2012-366	CONTINUED		7/8/22	DONSON
2016-433	CONTINUED		7/8/22	GREENE
2019-439	CONTINUED		7/8/22	DEAN
2020-2071		STAYED		FIRST LOVE CHRISTIAN
2019-2967	CONTINUED		7/8/22	PETRUCCI
2018-3014	CONTINUED		7/8/22	SMITH/DENMAN
2019-3006		STAYED		MOZES
2010-3787	CONTINUED		7/8/22	ENGLERT
2019-3854		STAYED		AR HOME RENOVATIONS
2017-5072	CONTINUED		7/8/22	STEWART
2014-5525	CONTINUED		8/5/22	RUSSELL
2019-5579	CONTINUED		6/3/22	CHADWICK
2016-6099		STAYED		NEWMAN
2021-6908				FANASE/BABYAK
	CON	TINUED CASES		
2019-37	CONTINUED		7/8/22	SMITH
2020-667	CONTINUED		8/5/22	MICHALIC
2021-843	CONTINUED		8/5/22	SHAFFER
2021-1216	CONTINUED		6/3/22	FERRIS
2021-1304				JACKSON/STROTHERS
2021-1379	CONTINUED		7/8/22	MEHLMAUER
2017-3284		STAYED		RUGGIERI
2020-3323	CONTINUED		6/3/22	KOWALO
2020-5177	CONTINUED		6/3/22	MCKEAN
2020-5323	CONTINUED		8/5/22	ANNESI
2019-7772				SHINKO
CASES CONTINUED INDEFINITELY				
2018-1510				WAUGAMAN
2015-2340				KELLY
2012-2956				NEFF
2014-4209				KIRK
2018-4209				MULHOLLEN
2018-5753				PRESIDENT'S PUB
2013-7283				BRANKAS
2008-8738				ENGEL
2019-7935				AYRES